
12/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 1 0 0 0 2

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 2 5 6 4 23

Dem 20,294 21,525 21,270 22,765 22,711 108,565

FPP 0 1 2 3 1 7

Gre 34 31 39 35 29 168

Idp 629 504 736 908 932 3,709

Int 1,662 1,764 2,603 2,861 3,221 12,111

Lib 77 148 125 141 122 613

Npa 10,877 14,079 14,146 13,871 13,198 66,171

OBJ 1 1 0 2 0 4

PFP 0 2 0 0 4 6

Ref 14 22 19 19 21 95

Rep 22,320 26,706 24,661 24,188 23,334 121,209

TPF 5 2 3 0 4 14

Total 55,922 64,790 63,609 64,800 63,581 312,702

District Number

Party

1



12/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AEL 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,186 1,022 466 231 526 903 994

Gre 2 0 0 1 0 1 0

Idp 19 29 18 9 33 21 22

Int 76 70 46 34 108 76 75

Lib 9 7 2 4 0 4 5

Npa 801 636 278 178 303 579 610

OBJ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,186 1,035 553 443 958 1,272 1,134

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,280 2,800 1,365 900 1,929 2,856 2,843

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

459 694 482 354 551 1,136 188 210 365 473

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 9 16 9 23 24 11 4 4 14

14 62 46 47 113 69 17 13 20 27

3 1 3 1 0 8 1 0 2 2

301 443 365 167 350 899 107 132 226 391

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

389 927 852 552 1,048 1,656 214 196 354 571

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,177 2,137 1,764 1,131 2,085 3,792 538 555 971 1,480



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

555 385 440 132 258 81 182 362 2 67

1 0 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 5 12 6 2 2 4 24 0 4

46 13 24 10 17 7 8 45 0 6

8 0 2 0 2 0 1 5 2 2

439 203 375 97 228 68 81 319 0 49

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

511 267 536 252 313 143 115 637 0 88

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,570 876 1,390 497 822 302 391 1,393 4 216



35 38 41 44 Total

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 2

555 207 42 3 13,511

2 0 1 0 13

6 5 4 0 360

60 22 1 0 1,172

6 2 0 0 82

378 193 30 4 9,230

0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 8

1,061 278 65 7 17,613

0 0 0 0 3

2,069 707 143 14 41,997



12/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AEL 2 2

AIP 5 5

Cpf 23 23

Dem 108,565 108,565

FPP 7 7

Gre 168 168

Idp 3,709 3,709

Int 12,111 12,111

Lib 613 613

Npa 66,171 66,171

OBJ 4 4

PFP 6 6

Ref 95 95

Rep 121,209 121,209

TPF 14 14

Total 312,702 312,702

District Number

Party

3



12/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,745 2,859 249 97 579 3,695 9,224

Gre 1 4 1 0 1 9 16

Idp 31 100 7 1 31 171 341

Int 69 259 27 11 89 424 879

Lib 8 15 1 1 2 30 57

Npa 640 1,588 132 61 435 1,976 4,832

Ref 1 3 0 0 1 3 8

Rep 1,183 3,165 395 161 780 3,068 8,752

TPF 0 1 0 0 1 2 4

Total 3,678 7,997 812 332 1,919 9,382 24,120

District Number

Party

4



12/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AEL 0 0 2 2

AIP 1 1 3 5

Cpf 11 5 7 23

Dem 37,983 35,195 35,387 108,565

FPP 3 3 1 7

Gre 66 51 51 168

Idp 1,552 1,180 977 3,709

Int 5,028 4,317 2,766 12,111

Lib 215 230 168 613

Npa 22,143 23,574 20,454 66,171

OBJ 0 3 1 4

PFP 4 0 2 6

Ref 37 30 28 95

Rep 34,933 46,919 39,357 121,209

TPF 3 5 6 14

Total 101,979 111,513 99,210 312,702

District Number

Party

5



12/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AEL 2 0 2

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 11 12 23

Dem 61,551 47,014 108,565

FPP 3 4 7

Gre 97 71 168

Idp 1,842 1,867 3,709

Int 5,796 6,315 12,111

Lib 337 276 613

Npa 38,379 27,792 66,171

OBJ 4 0 4

PFP 2 4 6

Ref 50 45 95

Rep 74,687 46,522 121,209

TPF 11 3 14

Total 182,776 129,926 312,702

District Number

Party

6



12/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 707 358 1,065

Idp 25 4 29

Int 86 26 112

Lib 8 3 11

Npa 464 227 691

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 791 418 1,209

Total 2,082 1,038 3,120

District Number

Party

7



12/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AEL 1 1 0 0 0 2

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 2 5 6 4 23

Dem 20,294 21,525 21,270 22,765 22,711 108,565

FPP 0 1 2 3 1 7

Gre 34 31 39 35 29 168

Idp 629 504 736 908 932 3,709

Int 1,662 1,764 2,603 2,861 3,221 12,111

Lib 77 148 125 141 122 613

Npa 10,877 14,079 14,146 13,871 13,198 66,171

OBJ 1 1 0 2 0 4

PFP 0 2 0 0 4 6

Ref 14 22 19 19 21 95

Rep 22,320 26,706 24,661 24,188 23,334 121,209

TPF 5 2 3 0 4 14

Total 55,922 64,790 63,609 64,800 63,581 312,702

District Number

Party

8



12/28/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:15 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AEL 1 1 2

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 7 16 23

Dem 48,608 59,957 108,565

FPP 3 4 7

Gre 73 95 168

Idp 1,359 2,350 3,709

Int 4,538 7,573 12,111

Lib 278 335 613

Npa 31,292 34,879 66,171

OBJ 2 2 4

PFP 2 4 6

Ref 44 51 95

Rep 61,126 60,083 121,209

TPF 10 4 14

Total 147,347 165,355 312,702

District Number

Party

9


